
PROPERTY LINE

& WATER MAIN EASEMENT
30'-0" SANITARY SEWER

PROPOSED 
PROPERTY LINE

NEW SIDEWALK

NEW 75' - 0" WETLANDS SETBACK 
LINES SHOWN DASHED

9,798 sf WETLANDS MITIGATION  (0.20 ACRES) 
EXTENDS UP TO NEW PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINES

HWY 18 / SUMMIT AVENUE

GENERATOR & 
TRANSFORMER

890

895

900

905

910

915

885

880

900

905

895

890

885

880

ONE STORY MEMORY CARE
SLAB ON GRADE TO ALIGN WITH 
SECOND FLOOR OF MAIN BUILDING

FOUR STORY AL / IL
SLAB ON GRADE W/ U.G. PARKING @ SOUTH WING

U.G. PARKING 
FROM THIS 
LINE  TO END 
OF SOUTH 
WING

RAMP 
DOWN TO 
U.G. 

PARKING

5'-0" 13' - 4 1/2".

24'-0"

RAISED 
GARDEN BOXES

8

16

6

9

9
10

10

RETENTION POND

5'-0"

18'-0" 24'-0" BUFFER
25'-0" LANDSCAPE

10'-0" 18'-0" 24'-0" 18'-0"

7'-0"

PROPOSED 
PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY 
LINES

8

20 
EMPLOYEE 
PARKING

72
VISITOR 
PARKING

MEMORY GARDEN

7'-0"

10'-0 3/32"

21'
-0"

18'
-0"
.
24'
-0"

23'
-0"

24'
-0"

6

10

BALCONY 
(TYP.)

14
1'-
0"

24
'-0
"
5'-
0"

EASEMENT
10'-0" WEPCO

EASEMENT
10'-0" ASSIGNMENT

EASEMENT
19'-11 253/256" W

EPCO

24'-11 253/256" SETBACK

EASEMENT
9'-11 253/256" W

ATER MAIN

EASEMENT
20.02' SANITARY SEWER

SETBACK
5'-0"

EASEMENT
10'-0" AMERITECH

7'-
0"

18
'-0
"

24
' - 
0"
.

18
'-0
"

NOTE:
ENTRANCE DRIVE MUST ALIGN W/ 
ENTRANCE DRIVE OF DEVELOPMENT 
DIRECTLY ACROSS SUMMIT AVENUE

6.68 ACRES

60
'-7
 3/
4"

5' DECORATIVE 
ALUMINUM FENCE

RETAINING WALL 
ALONG DRIVE

RETAINING WALL 
ALONG DRIVE 
HERE

NEW WETLANDS 
SETBACK LINES

PROPOSED NEW EDGE OF 
WETLANDS FOLLOWS 
PROPERTY LINES

75'-0"

TRELLIS

BANNING WAY41
4.6
7'

79.94'

128.56'

23
9.3
2'

300.85'

434.82'

78
9.9
3'(2) FLAGPOLES

STOP 
SIGN

24
'-0
"
5'-
0"

BUFFER
25' - 0" LANDSCAPE

NEW SIDEWALK CONTINUES 
TO THE WEST UP TO THE 
CHURCH DRIVEWAY

NEW SIDEWALK ENDS 
AT PROPERTY LINE

FIRE 
HYDRANT

FIRE 
HYDRANT

FIRE 
HYDRANT

FIRE 
HYDRANT

CATCH BASIN 
(TYP.)

STOP SIGN / NO ACCESS SIGN

STOP SIGN / EMERGENCY 
VEHICLES ONLY SIGN

10'-0"

10
' - 
0"
.

INFILTRATION PONDS 
AS REQUIRED

53.
74'

90° 90.
019
°

90°

45
°

45°

15'
-8"

6'-0
"

11' - 2 1/2".

70
' - 
1"
.10'-0"

75
'-0
"

9.7
7'

75'-0"

75'
-0"

75
'-0
"

75'-0"

75'-0"

PROPOSED NEW EDGE OF 
WETLANDS FOLLOWS 
PAVING EDGE HERE

10'-0" 24'-0" 18'-0" 7'-0"

TWO STORY
CONNECTOR

R 75' - 0"
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SCHEMATIC SITE PLANTUKKA, WAUKESHA
3031 SUMMIT AVE
WAUKESHA, WI 53188 Z100

20' 40' 80'0

2"0
1" = 40'-0"

NORTH


